Question: Does the Cross Domain Solution (CDS) team also assist with the development of CDS Datalakes?
Answer: No, the team does not assist with Datalakes.
Question: How does CDS process apply to SaaS?
Answer: CDSs in the cloud is new and the process steps are being discussed and planned.
Question: Is there a process being followed to ensure component CDSEs are not being bypassed?
Answer: Yes
Question: Can a point-to-point CDS can be approved up to 3 years?
Answer: Yes, if it meets the requirements for 3 years and is low risk.
Question: Could you explain a bit about how the Minimal Impact determination applies (DoDI8540.01) and what role the traditional component AO plays in this authorization process?
Answer: The Minimal Impact in the CPG is very low risk or controlled interfaces of interest. The AO and community authorizations are both required.
Que <mark>stion: May be another office, but this is only for SABI, not TSABI. Is there a link or guidance you can provide for that process?</mark>
Answer: Yes guidance is located in the CPG on https://cybermil/connect
Question:
Answer:
Question:

Answer:
Question:
Answer: